
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1 

9 

10 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

4 

5 

6 

2 

2 

7 

8 

3 

9 

1 

1 

2 

2 

4 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

19 

51 

0 

8 

72 

60 

63 

47 

187 

02 

20 

68 

6 

3 

198 

48 

146 

57 

141 

5 

42 

7 

135 

71 

111 

10 

184 

147 

05 

01 

161 

98 

151 

43 

55 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SFR3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SPU 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

FP 

GTL 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

GTL 

FP 

SRF 

SRF 

FP 

SRF 

EP 

HP 

HP 

EP 

FP 

EP 

SRF3 

SRF3 

EP 

Name 

Todd Vanacore 

Charles Turner 

Tom Weir 

Jean-Luc Liverato 

Lee Hill 

Derek Schofield 

H Lund 

Stuart Mullan 

Jacob Mosler 

J  Ronnie Bledsoe 

Ronald Inge 

Sid Collins 

Bill Cullen 

B. Doug Mead 

Quentin De Boever 

Kolin Aspegren 

Jerold Larson 

Will Hamel 

Jose Rosado 

Nick Stepanovsky 

Jim Nealon 

Paul Kullman 

Scott Malone 

Hayden Malone 

Kenneth Taylor  

Lawrence Guelhempe 

Nicole Hecker 

Pat Simpson 

John Kish 

David Smith 

Don Ahrens 

Jeffrey Cripe 

Justin Weir 

Duane Neyer 

Dave Karably 

Member_ID 

437801 

506430 

371962 

269175 

220075 

191143_1 

204744_1 

369367 

508231 

261294 

129330 

78943 

143981 

448707 

477486 

261509 

193881 

115987 

449090 

512674 

161064_1 

299713_1 

505601 

504401 

151184 

393737 

464154 

237705 

365041 

223842 

114715 

295738_1 

371962 

122693 

376114 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

5 

Best Tm 

2:10.552 

2:10.505 

2:10.481 

2:10.341 

2:12.761 

2:11.014 

2:12.595 

2:12.584 

2:12.767 

2:10.946 

2:17.234 

2:17.448 

2:17.817 

2:17.814 

2:18.030 

2:21.214 

2:21.102 

2:21.310 

2:26.253 

2:25.431 

2:29.172 

2:29.825 

2:26.054 

2:29.205 

2:32.028 

2:26.343 

2:33.453 

2:33.189 

2:33.363 

2:25.834 

2:28.726 

Total Tm 

30:51.882 

30:51.962 

30:52.102 

31:06.647 

31:23.285 

31:23.791 

31:24.547 

31:26.183 

31:27.461 

31:46.903 

32:25.459 

32:30.411 

32:36.181 

32:36.432 

32:45.998 

31:13.691 

31:14.227 

31:15.907 

31:59.400 

32:02.292 

32:51.586 

32:52.362 

29:40.881 

30:55.261 

31:00.336 

31:11.754 

31:14.840 

31:15.543 

31:22.239 

27:30.790 

13:14.632 

Region 

83 

42 

79 

3 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

34 

83 

11 

83 

83 

34 

83 

34 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

11 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

Make/Model 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Porsche 911 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

Dodge Neon 

Nissan 200SX 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

Nissan Sentra 

Maxda Miata 

SRF 

SRF 

Mazda Miata 

SRF 

Mazda RX7 

BMW 1600 

Ford Fiesta 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

BMW E36 

SRF3 

SRF3 

BMW Z3 

City_State 

Ormond Bch FL 

Montpelier VA 

Charleston SC 

Woodstock GA 

Brandon FL 

Lakeland FL 

Longwood FL 

Sarasota FL 

St. Augustine FL 

Ormond Bch FL 

Ft. Myers FL 

Apopka FL 

Merritt Isl FL 

Melbourne FL 

Melbourne FL 

Atlanta GA 

Palm Bay FL 

Parkland FL 

Clearwater FL 

Port Orange FL 

Gulfport FL 

Seminole FL 

Jacksonville FL 

Jacksonville FL 

Fort Myers FL 

Cape Coral FL 

Deland FL 

Silver Sprgs FL 

Gainesville FL 

Ft. Lauderdale FL 

Gainesville FL 

Sarasota FL 

Johns Island SC 

Ormond Bch FL 

Earleton FL 

Sponsor 

Southeast Spec Racer 

Southeast Spec Racer  James Island Dental 

Pm Racing/Expanded Tech. 

Pm Racing 

Pm Racing 

Pm Racing 

Phazed Films / Pm Racing 

Mosler Motorsports 

Southeast Spec Racer 

Inge & Assoc 

Troysport 

Ajax Tool 

Mead Construction  Inc. 

Qdb Racing 

Coca-Cola  Hoosier  Angry Sheep Motorsports G-Loc Brakes 

Sandra Hamel 

Jrsvr & Associates Of Florida 

Southeast Spec Racer 

Nomomoney Ra 

Malone Aircharter  Inc 

Malone Aircharter 

Ssa Industries 

Gainesville Self Storage 

Ahrens Auto Service Mazda Hoosier 

Bimmerworld  German Cars Of Sarasota  Active Autowerke  Hoosier 

Southeast Spec Racer  James Island Dental 

Santa Fe Electric Inc 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/8/2017 9:47:54 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Dana Deshong 

Sanction No. 17-R-4718-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.080 

Avg. Speed 

96.887 

Best Lap Tm 

2:10.341 

Best Speed 

98.327 

Best Lap by 

8 - Jean-Luc Liverato 

Daytona Double SARRC/FL Cup 

Group 1 

SARRC Feature Race - OFFICAL 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 10:42:03 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

8/6/2017 10:35 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

1 

8 

9 

5 

1 

6 

7 

1 

8 

1 

2 

3 

9 

1 

2 

2 

4 

10 

11 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

0 

51 

8 

02 

60 

63 

47 

198 

3 

6 

48 

57 

68 

20 

151 

141 

42 

5 

10 

187 

135 

01 

7 

111 

71 

05 

184 

147 

161 

19 

72 

98 

55 

43 

146 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

FP 

SRF 

SPU 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

GTL 

SRF 

SRF 

SFR3 

SRF 

EP 

FP 

FP 

SRF 

HP 

EP 

HP 

FP 

SRF3 

SRF3 

EP 

EP 

SRF3 

GTL 

Name 

Tom Weir 

Charles Turner 

Jean-Luc Liverato 

J  Ronnie Bledsoe 

Derek Schofield 

H Lund 

Stuart Mullan 

Quentin De Boever 

B. Doug Mead 

Bill Cullen 

Kolin Aspegren 

Will Hamel 

Sid Collins 

Ronald Inge 

Justin Weir 

Jose Rosado 

Jim Nealon 

Nick Stepanovsky 

Lawrence Guelhempe 

Jacob Mosler 

Scott Malone 

David Smith 

Paul Kullman 

Rick James  

Hayden Malone 

John Kish 

Nicole Hecker 

Pat Simpson 

Don Ahrens 

Todd Vanacore 

Lee Hill 

Jeffrey Cripe 

Dave Karably 

Duane Neyer 

Jerold Larson 

Member_ID 

371962 

506430 

269175 

261294 

191143_1 

204744_1 

369367 

477486 

448707 

143981 

261509 

115987 

78943 

129330 

371962 

449090 

161064_1 

512674 

393737 

508231 

505601 

223842 

299713_1 

500402 

504401 

365041 

464154 

237705 

114715 

437801 

220075 

295738_1 

376114 

122693 

193881 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

6 

2 

Best Tm 

2:11.829 

2:11.920 

2:11.655 

2:12.125 

2:11.604 

2:13.431 

2:13.751 

2:18.386 

2:18.343 

2:18.353 

2:21.762 

2:22.110 

2:19.471 

2:24.899 

2:11.494 

2:27.308 

2:26.528 

2:27.269 

2:25.885 

2:16.107 

2:27.448 

2:29.263 

2:29.659 

2:31.805 

2:30.027 

2:33.921 

2:35.057 

2:35.186 

2:22.845 

2:14.192 

Total Tm 

22:09.705 

22:09.824 

22:10.017 

22:15.985 

22:22.802 

22:39.111 

22:39.153 

23:20.200 

23:21.015 

23:21.336 

24:10.018 

24:11.936 

24:27.186 

24:29.271 

19:56.946 

22:19.120 

22:33.918 

22:33.935 

22:36.924 

22:44.446 

22:45.087 

23:02.406 

23:05.434 

23:09.100 

23:16.699 

23:27.315 

23:38.553 

23:48.011 

15:24.180 

5:44.717 

0.730 

Region 

79 

42 

3 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

34 

11 

83 

11 

83 

83 

34 

83 

83 

83 

34 

11 

83 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

Make/Model 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

Dodge Neon 

SRF 

Porsche 911 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

Nissan Sentra 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF 

Mazda RX7 

Maxda Miata 

Mazda Miada 

SRF 

Ford Fiesta 

Mazda RX7 

BMW 1600 

Mazda Miata 

SRF3 

SRF3 

BMW E36 

BMW Z3 

SRF3 

Nissan 200SX 

City_State 

Charleston SC 

Montpelier VA 

Woodstock GA 

Ormond Bch FL 

Lakeland FL 

Longwood FL 

Sarasota FL 

Melbourne FL 

Melbourne FL 

Merritt Isl FL 

Atlanta GA 

Parkland FL 

Apopka FL 

Ft. Myers FL 

Johns Island SC 

Clearwater FL 

Gulfport FL 

Port Orange FL 

Cape Coral FL 

St. Augustine FL 

Jacksonville FL 

Ft. Lauderdale FL 

Seminole FL 

Mims FL 

Jacksonville FL 

Gainesville FL 

Deland FL 

Silver Sprgs FL 

Gainesville FL 

Ormond Bch FL 

Brandon FL 

Sarasota FL 

Earleton FL 

Ormond Bch FL 

Palm Bay FL 

Sponsor 

Southeast Spec Racer  James Island Dental 

Southeast Spec Racer 

Pm Racing/Expanded Tech. 

Southeast Spec Racer 

Pm Racing 

Pm Racing 

Phazed Films / Pm Racing 

Qdb Racing 

Mead Construction  Inc. 

Ajax Tool 

Coca-Cola  Hoosier  Angry Sheep Motorsports G-Loc Brakes 

Sandra Hamel 

Troysport 

Inge & Assoc 

Southeast Spec Racer  James Island Dental 

Jrsvr & Associates Of Florida 

Southeast Spec Racer 

Mosler Motorsports 

Malone Aircharter  Inc 

Nomomoney Ra 

Tnc Lawncare  Custom Coach Works 

Malone Aircharter 

Gainesville Self Storage 

Ssa Industries 

Ahrens Auto Service Mazda Hoosier 

Pm Racing 

Bimmerworld  German Cars Of Sarasota  Active Autowerke  Hoosier 

Santa Fe Electric Inc 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/8/2017 9:47:11 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Dana Deshong 

Sanction No. 17-R-4718-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.119 

Avg. Speed 

96.382 

Best Lap Tm 

2:11.494 

Best Speed 

97.465 

Best Lap by 

151 - Justin Weir 

Daytona Double SARRC/FL Cup 

Group 1 

SARRC Sprint Race - Non Contingency - OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:34:55 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

8/5/2017 02:30 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

Not classified 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

1 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

2 

1 

22 

23 

24 

25 

3 

4 

5 

26 

27 

28 

29 

DNS 

No. 

39 

14 

27 

7 

23 

156 

126 

42 

69 

24 

1 

12 

112 

78 

17 

101 

114 

2 

11 

160 

33 

68 

37 

122 

128 

82 

105 

64 

89 

117 

141 

97 

30 

10 

51 

53 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SM5 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SMSE 

SMSE 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Name 

Danny Steyn 

Selin M Rollan 

Andrew Charbonneau 

Jeffrey Labounty 

Cory Collum 

Todd Buras 

John Wilding 

Preston Pardus 

Mark Gibbons 

Alex Acosta 

Robert Bailey 

Chris Lefferdink 

Chris Mason 

Mark Jensen 

Jake Warner 

Mical Fountain 

Ryan Partin 

Eric Servick 

Kevin Koelemeyer 

Jerry Lane 

Mark Pelak 

John Rucker 

Frank Shanaberger 

Patsy Zymowski 

Andrew Carmody 

Norman Fuller 

David Phillip Braina 

Kent Hoffman 

James Friedhofer 

Marc Kinley 

Jason Turcotte 

Jamie Tucker 

Nicholas Soriano 

John Davison 

William Squillace 

Adren Hance III 

Member_ID 

376487 

177256_4 

336361 

290066 

410258 

264358 

256005 

449867 

435538 

442396 

484488 

476843 

311663 

352162 

451647 

481962 

504579 

437904 

465845 

465222 

273332 

280917 

375689 

320045 

504391 

230006 

465331 

399351 

447086 

474383 

502732 

366489 

442409 

76590_3 

476069 

410052 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

4 

Best Tm 

2:19.966 

2:20.034 

2:20.370 

2:20.528 

2:20.530 

2:20.434 

2:21.610 

2:20.834 

2:20.982 

2:21.138 

2:23.810 

2:23.156 

2:22.145 

2:23.275 

2:24.153 

2:24.225 

2:24.585 

2:24.024 

2:25.280 

2:26.080 

2:25.608 

2:26.077 

2:27.099 

2:27.028 

2:26.696 

2:28.307 

2:32.432 

2:32.444 

2:32.938 

2:27.753 

2:32.928 

2:22.878 

2:23.693 

Total Tm 

23:41.823 

23:41.892 

23:42.792 

23:44.593 

23:44.657 

23:45.006 

23:46.223 

23:46.294 

23:47.704 

23:52.071 

23:58.703 

23:58.773 

23:58.916 

23:59.458 

24:06.860 

24:07.219 

24:07.777 

24:09.248 

24:16.239 

24:25.510 

24:26.134 

24:27.346 

24:28.929 

24:29.387 

24:30.655 

24:33.945 

25:01.968 

25:05.797 

25:08.205 

21:57.833 

23:03.077 

23:42.486 

14:21.246 

0.721 

0.991 

Region 

11 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

11 

11 

83 

11 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

34 

83 

83 

83 

11 

83 

11 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

11 

83 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata  

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

City_State 

Ft. Lauderdale FL 

Miami FL 

Delray Bch FL 

Cape Coral  FL 

Cape Coral FL 

Melbourne FL 

Winter Park FL 

New Smyrna Bch FL 

Sw Ranches FL 

Miami FL 

St. Johns FL 

Miami FL 

Ponce Inlet FL 

Winter Park FL 

Delray Beach FL 

Alva FL 

Clermont FL 

Cape Coral FL 

Ft Myers FL 

Statesboro GA 

Cape Coral FL 

Daytona Bch FL 

Sarasota FL 

Sanford FL 

Winter Park FL 

Key West FL 

Ft. Myers FL 

Cocoa Beach FL 

Jensen Beach FL 

Osteen FL 

N Fort Myers FL 

Palm City FL 

Jacksonville FL 

Jacksonville Bch FL 

Jensen Beach FL 

Naples FL 

Sponsor 

Adept Studios /Rossini Engines/Opm Autosports /G-Loc Brakes 

Apex Alignment/Bsi Racing/Rossini Engines/Rollan Plumbing Inc 

Autotechnik Racing 

Auto Galaxy   Auto Technik Racing  Dsfc 

East Street Krispy Kreme Doughnuts 

Fas Windows & Doors - Www.Faswd.Com 

Momo/ Rossini Racing Products/ 5X Racing/  Pr 

Old Dogs Racing / Autotechink /Crown Royal 

Art Landscaping/Rossini Engines 

Bailey Truck & Trailer 

Moxie  Bsi Racing  Go Blue! 

Bsi Racing 

Rsr 

Autotechnik  Angry Tomato Racing 

Simpson/Higgs/Dan Marino/Teammk 

Weather Control A/C 

Rsr/ Peoples Trust Insurance. Regency Insurance Group 

Opm Autosports 

Slr Motorsports 

Marvin Martian / Holy Crap This Is Fun 

5X Racing/Carmody's Lawn Services/Manhammer Race Engines 

The Fullers Insurance 

Autotechnik 

Tlh Racing/Bsi Racing 

Bills Cold Beer 

Skeleton Crew Racing 

Dsfc  Fuds 

Autotechnik/ 5X Racing/ Coors Light 

Autotechnik/5X Racing/Jeffy Boy Engines/Redline/Dsfc/Fuds/ #Itcouldbeyou 

Auto Technic 

Questracing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Race Checkered early due to incident on track 

Printed: 8/17/2017 4:30:48 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Dana Deshong 

Sanction No. 17-R-4718-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.069 

Avg. Speed 

72.110 

Best Lap Tm 

2:19.966 

Best Speed 

91.565 

Best Lap by 

39 - Danny Steyn 

Daytona Double SARRC/FL Cup 

Group 2 

SARRC Feature Race - OFFICIAL 

Race (24:25 Time) started at 11:32:56 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

8/6/2017 11:25 AM 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DQ 

PIC 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DQ 

No. 

38 

16 

46 

192 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Name 

Chris Fulton 

Michael Rossini 

Randy Fusi 

Jesse Singer 

Member_ID 

352611 

345785 

495245 

483245 

Laps 

8 

Best Tm 

2:23.517 

Total Tm 

23:59.567 

Region 

83 

55 

29 

11 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

City_State 

Ponce Inlet FL 

Belews Creek NC 

Troy OH 

Miami FL 

Sponsor 

Rossini Engines 

East Street Rossini 

Autotechnik / Old Dogs Racing / Hilton Todd Investments 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Race Checkered early due to incident on track 

Printed: 8/17/2017 4:30:48 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Dana Deshong 

Sanction No. 17-R-4718-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.069 

Avg. Speed 

72.110 

Best Lap Tm 

2:19.966 

Best Speed 

91.565 

Best Lap by 

39 - Danny Steyn 

Daytona Double SARRC/FL Cup 

Group 2 

SARRC Feature Race - OFFICIAL 

Race (24:25 Time) started at 11:32:56 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

8/6/2017 11:25 AM 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

1 

2 

20 

21 

22 

23 

1 

3 

24 

25 

4 

26 

27 

28 

29 

5 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

53 

39 

156 

97 

27 

126 

14 

1 

23 

30 

42 

7 

10 

69 

192 

38 

112 

2 

114 

101 

117 

160 

46 

17 

82 

122 

37 

128 

78 

89 

51 

105 

64 

68 

141 

24 

12 

11 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SMSE 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM5 

SMSE 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Name 

Adren Hance III 

Danny Steyn 

Todd Buras 

Jamie Tucker 

Andrew Charbonneau 

John Wilding 

Selin Rollan 

Robert Bailey 

Cory Collum 

Nicholas Soriano 

Preston Pardus 

Jeffrey Labounty 

John Davison 

Mark Gibbons 

Jesse Singer 

Chris Fulton 

Chris Mason 

Eric Servick 

Ryan Partin 

Mical Fountain 

Marc Kinley 

Jerry Lane 

Randy Fusi 

Jake Warner 

Norman Fuller 

Patsy Zymowski 

Frank Shanaberger 

Andrew Carmody 

Gary Jensen  

James Friedhofer 

William Squillace 

David Phillip Braina 

Kent Hoffman 

Joseph Hucker 

Jason Turcotte 

Alex Acosta 

Chris Lefferdink 

Kevin Koelemeyer 

Member_ID 

410052 

376487 

264358 

366489 

336361 

256005 

177256_1 

484488 

410258 

442409 

449867 

290066 

76590_3 

435538 

483245 

352611 

311663 

437904 

504579 

481962 

474383 

465222 

495245 

451647 

230006 

320045 

375689 

504391 

291975 

447086 

476069 

465331 

399351 

413002 

502732 

442396 

476843 

465845 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

1 

1 

1 

Best Tm 

2:21.216 

2:21.918 

2:22.162 

2:22.583 

2:22.653 

2:23.277 

2:22.866 

2:23.433 

2:22.170 

2:23.799 

2:23.193 

2:23.359 

2:22.489 

2:24.078 

2:23.437 

2:23.324 

2:24.968 

2:25.013 

2:27.517 

2:31.303 

2:29.065 

2:27.345 

2:27.743 

2:27.123 

2:32.748 

2:33.316 

2:30.497 

2:30.165 

2:32.469 

2:35.223 

2:32.149 

2:36.293 

2:32.779 

2:38.569 

2:49.982 

3:12.415 

3:13.798 

3:16.913 

Total Tm 

19:42.263 

19:42.292 

19:42.471 

19:47.026 

19:47.176 

19:49.935 

19:50.637 

19:51.353 

19:52.770 

19:56.243 

20:04.336 

20:04.432 

20:04.508 

20:06.753 

20:06.822 

20:07.266 

20:10.894 

20:11.634 

20:32.984 

20:49.541 

20:56.802 

21:00.049 

21:00.223 

21:01.883 

21:17.980 

21:21.750 

21:22.932 

21:28.739 

21:29.133 

21:44.143 

21:55.266 

22:13.902 

20:10.893 

20:14.614 

22:01.782 

3:12.517 

3:15.451 

3:20.082 

Region 

83 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

11 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

34 

29 

11 

11 

11 

83 

83 

83 

11 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

11 

11 

83 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata  

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

City_State 

Naples FL 

Ft. Lauderdale FL 

Melbourne FL 

Palm City FL 

Delray Bch FL 

Winter Park FL 

Miami FL 

St. Johns FL 

Cape Coral FL 

Jacksonville FL 

New Smyrna Bch FL 

Cape Coral  FL 

Jacksonville Bch FL 

Sw Ranches FL 

Miami FL 

Ponce Inlet FL 

Ponce Inlet FL 

Cape Coral FL 

Clermont FL 

Alva FL 

Osteen FL 

Statesboro GA 

Troy OH 

Delray Beach FL 

Key West FL 

Sanford FL 

Sarasota FL 

Winter Park FL 

Winter Park FL 

Jensen Beach FL 

Jensen Beach FL 

Ft. Myers FL 

Cocoa Beach FL 

Daytona Bch FL 

N Fort Myers FL 

Miami FL 

Miami FL 

Ft Myers FL 

Sponsor 

Questracing 

Adept Studios /Rossini Engines/Opm Autosports /G-Loc Brakes 

East Street Krispy Kreme Doughnuts 

Dsfc  Fuds 

Fas Windows & Doors - Www.Faswd.Com 

Apex Alignment/Bsi Racing/Rossini Engines/Rollan Plumbing Inc 

Bailey Truck & Trailer 

Auto Galaxy   Auto Technik Racing  Dsfc 

Autotechnik/ 5X Racing/ Coors Light 

Momo/ Rossini Racing Products/ 5X Racing/  Pr 

Autotechnik Racing 

Autotechnik/5X Racing/Jeffy Boy Engines/Redline/Dsfc/Fuds/ #Itcouldbeyou 

Old Dogs Racing / Autotechink /Crown Royal 

Autotechnik / Old Dogs Racing / Hilton Todd Investments 

Weather Control A/C 

Simpson/Higgs/Dan Marino/Teammk 

Autotechnik  Angry Tomato Racing 

Bills Cold Beer 

Opm Autosports 

East Street Rossini 

Rsr 

The Fullers Insurance 

Marvin Martian / Holy Crap This Is Fun 

Slr Motorsports 

5X Racing/Carmody's Lawn Services/Manhammer Race Engines 

Bsi Racing 

Auto Technic 

Autotechnik 

Tlh Racing/Bsi Racing 

Skeleton Crew Racing 

Art Landscaping/Rossini Engines 

Moxie  Bsi Racing  Go Blue! 

Rsr/ Peoples Trust Insurance. Regency Insurance Group 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/8/2017 9:49:15 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Dana Deshong 

Sanction No. 17-R-4718-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.029 

Avg. Speed 

86.722 

Best Lap Tm 

2:21.216 

Best Speed 

90.755 

Best Lap by 

53 - Adren Hance III 

Daytona Double SARRC/FL Cup 

Group 2 

SARRC Sprint Race - Non Contingency - OFFICIAL 

Race started at 16:16:21 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

8/5/2017 03:00 PM 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

39 

40 

PIC 

33 

34 

No. 

33 

16 

Class 

SM 

SM 

Name 

Mark Pelak 

Michael Rossini 

Member_ID 

273332 

345785 

Laps 

1 

1 

Best Tm 

3:21.242 

3:23.973 

Total Tm 

3:25.287 

3:33.477 

Region 

83 

55 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

City_State 

Cape Coral FL 

Belews Creek NC 

Sponsor 

Rossini Engines 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/8/2017 9:49:15 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Dana Deshong 

Sanction No. 17-R-4718-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.029 

Avg. Speed 

86.722 

Best Lap Tm 

2:21.216 

Best Speed 

90.755 

Best Lap by 

53 - Adren Hance III 

Daytona Double SARRC/FL Cup 

Group 2 

SARRC Sprint Race - Non Contingency - OFFICIAL 

Race started at 16:16:21 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

8/5/2017 03:00 PM 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

3 

4 

2 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

00 

10 

165 

07 

23 

69 

26 

199 

65 

55 

13 

16 

87 

11 

37 

58 

Class 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

SPO 

T2 

GT3 

ITO 

GTT 

AS 

AS 

AS 

GT1 

AS 

SPO 

GT1 

GT3 

Name 

Bill Riddell 

Michael Seay 

Jorge Nazario 

Ron Weyer 

Jeff Lepper 

Bill McGavic 

Kimberlee Hendricks 

Alexander Almonte 

Andrew Wilkin 

Jack Goldey 

Cathy Burnette 

Tom Keleher 

Lawrence Fitterman 

Carl Bussard 

Jim Irvin 

Doug Lawhorn 

Member_ID 

290104 

337849 

364634 

7 

336919 

122611 

251468_3 

489294 

317146 

492128 

334961 

291605 

413165 

327873 

190697 

322208 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

8 

5 

Best Tm 

1:55.747 

1:56.154 

1:59.751 

2:00.195 

2:08.081 

2:09.998 

2:11.681 

2:11.177 

2:14.015 

2:12.904 

2:22.769 

2:00.234 

2:19.075 

Total Tm 

29:59.278 

29:59.906 

30:20.425 

30:29.643 

30:51.985 

31:05.044 

31:09.105 

31:11.314 

31:16.438 

31:18.413 

31:47.159 

17:31.083 

12:12.106 

2.470 

Region 

34 

83 

11 

20 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

Make/Model 

Porsche 9997 

Chev. Camaro 

Chev. Corvette 

Chev. Monte Carlo 

Nissan 370Z 

Mazda RX7 

Ford Mustang GT 

Chev. Silverado 

Ford Mustang 

Chev. Camaro 

Chev. Camaro 

Chev. Camaro 

Cadillac CTS-VR 

Ford Fusion 

Chev. Corvette 

Porsche 911 

City_State 

Amelia Island FL 

Longwood FL 

San Juan PR 

Richfield WI 

Bradenton FL 

Arcadia FL 

Sanford FL 

Winter Park FL 

Apopka FL 

Port Orange FL 

Cocoa FL 

Eustis FL 

Tampa FL 

Micanopy FL 

Tallahassee FL 

Jacksonville FL 

Sponsor 

Racelink 

Followit.Com 

Armstrong Heating And Cooling 

Euroworld Motorsports/Nissan/Nismo/Forgeline 

No Mo Money Race Enginering 

Buddy Hendricks Motorsports/Florida Door & Supply/Astro Performance / Gokimmie.Com 

Constant Aviation / Melbourne Air Center 

Wilkin Performance Automotive 

Jack Goldey Dentistry 

I Swear Racing 

Bottlejack Racing Group 

Mer  Inc. 

Automotive Recycling 

Riverside Motorsports 

Troysport 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (2:11.177) for GTT by Alexander Almonte. 

Printed: 8/8/2017 9:51:11 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Dana Deshong 

Sanction No. 17-R-4718-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.628 

Avg. Speed 

92.597 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.747 

Best Speed 

110.724 

Best Lap by 

00 - Bill Riddell 

Daytona Double SARRC/FL Cup 

Group 3 

SARRC Feature Race - OFFICIAL 

Race started at 13:31:57 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

8/6/2017 01:30 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

2 

2 

3 

DNS 

No. 

10 

165 

07 

23 

69 

26 

65 

55 

199 

11 

13 

87 

16 

58 

15 

37 

Class 

GT1 

GT2 

SPO 

T2 

GT3 

ITO 

AS 

AS 

GTT 

SPO 

AS 

AS 

GT1 

GT3 

GT1 

GT1 

Name 

Michael Seay 

Jorge Nazario 

Ron Weyer 

Jeff Lepper 

Bill McGavic 

Kimberlee Hendricks 

Andrew Wilkin 

Jack Goldey 

Alexander Almonte 

Carl Bussard 

Cathy Burnette 

Lawrence Fitterman 

Tom Keleher 

Doug Lawhorn 

Bill Riddell 

Jim Irvin 

Member_ID 

337849 

364634 

7 

336919 

122611 

251468_3 

317146 

492128 

489294 

327873 

334961 

413165 

291605 

322208 

290104 

190697 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

3 

3 

Best Tm 

1:56.951 

2:00.854 

2:03.994 

2:06.172 

2:08.955 

2:12.035 

2:12.511 

2:13.986 

2:13.776 

2:09.603 

2:19.980 

2:18.312 

2:12.281 

2:34.362 

Total Tm 

20:09.898 

20:36.354 

21:01.978 

21:17.747 

21:50.053 

22:08.551 

22:20.053 

20:12.411 

20:13.142 

20:14.809 

20:47.408 

21:04.603 

9:41.215 

9:50.089 

9.480 

Region 

83 

11 

20 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

34 

83 

Make/Model 

Chev. Camaro 

Chev. Corvette 

Chev. Monte Carlo 

Nissan 370Z 

Mazda RX7 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ford Mustang 

Chev. Camaro 

Chev. Silverado 

Ford Fusion 

Chev. Camaro 

Cadillac CTS-VR 

Chev. Camaro 

Porsche 911 

Ford Falcon 

Chev. Corvette 

City_State 

Longwood FL 

San Juan PR 

Richfield WI 

Bradenton FL 

Arcadia FL 

Sanford FL 

Apopka FL 

Port Orange FL 

Winter Park FL 

Micanopy FL 

Cocoa FL 

Tampa FL 

Eustis FL 

Jacksonville FL 

Amelia Island FL 

Tallahassee FL 

Sponsor 

Followit.Com 

Armstrong Heating And Cooling 

Euroworld Motorsports/Nissan/Nismo/Forgeline 

No Mo Money Race Enginering 

Buddy Hendricks Motorsports/Florida Door & Supply/Astro Performance / Gokimmie.Com 

Wilkin Performance Automotive 

Jack Goldey Dentistry 

Constant Aviation / Melbourne Air Center 

Automotive Recycling 

I Swear Racing 

Mer  Inc. 

Bottlejack Racing Group 

Troysport 

Racelink 

Riverside Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/8/2017 9:50:36 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Dana Deshong 

Sanction No. 17-R-4718-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

26.456 

Avg. Speed 

95.334 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.951 

Best Speed 

109.584 

Best Lap by 

10 - Michael Seay 

Daytona Double SARRC/FL Cup 

Group 3 

SARRC Sprint Race - Non Contingency - OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:49:02 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

8/5/2017 03:30 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DQ 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

1 

6 

7 

8 

2 

9 

10 

11 

1 

12 

2 

3 

13 

3 

14 

4 

1 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DQ 

No. 

173 

156 

74 

73 

28 

72 

10 

50 

111 

21 

117 

90 

02 

52 

09 

99 

3 

148 

80 

112 

6 

66 

17 

7* 

53 

26 

07 

44 

113 

08 

59 

Class 

ITR 

ITR 

ITS 

ITS 

R2 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITA 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITA 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

IT7 

ITS 

IT7 

IT7 

ITS 

ITA 

ITS 

ITA 

W IT7 

ITR 

IT7 

ITS 

ITA 

ITS 

ITS 

Name 

John Maddox 

Michael Paramore 

Willie Phee 

Bruce Andersen 

Carlos Lira 

Mark Paterniti 

Richard Gallup 

Charlie Lowrance 

Kevin Koelemeyer 

Charles Perry 

Jake Warner 

Rob Langley 

Peter Burris -Meyer 

Ryan Reid 

Manny Simoes 

Steffan Unchiasu 

Eric Moye 

Nilo Ayuyao 

Kenneth Walters 

David Moye 

Allan Boshell 

David Johnson 

Skylar McKnight 

James Smith 

Peter Eells 

Michael Flynn 

Brian Moye 

Alfonso Ruiz 

Bob Burris 

Megan Pirrotta 

Timothy Jenurm 

Member_ID 

452325 

473726 

749 

403471 

279647_1 

440780 

39575 

320017 

465845 

269041_1 

451647 

337121 

447766 

451909 

279971 

505488 

478911 

478095 

295524_1 

478892 

323103 

434210 

422553 

352578 

331011_1 

238294 

485243 

231596_1 

167774 

445552 

440230 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

10 

8 

6 

12 

5 

13 

Best Tm 

2:15.432 

2:15.797 

2:16.359 

2:19.725 

2:20.073 

2:20.812 

2:21.704 

2:22.222 

2:22.272 

2:19.991 

2:22.909 

2:22.651 

2:24.565 

2:24.676 

2:24.213 

2:26.060 

2:29.765 

2:30.351 

2:32.772 

2:32.257 

2:21.893 

2:22.208 

2:24.041 

2:31.582 

2:33.151 

2:15.791 

Total Tm 

29:50.642 

29:50.985 

29:54.646 

30:45.054 

30:49.400 

30:58.444 

30:59.206 

31:06.298 

31:10.913 

31:17.479 

31:19.167 

31:37.285 

31:48.855 

31:48.989 

31:52.676 

30:01.587 

30:29.422 

30:31.404 

30:57.043 

31:11.673 

24:03.901 

19:21.781 

15:02.290 

31:41.511 

13:12.315 

30:22.690 

Region 

83 

83 

3 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

34 

11 

83 

11 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

11 

83 

34 

83 

83 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

83 

Make/Model 

Porsche 911 RSC 

BMW 325Is 

Acura TSX 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX8 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Datsun 280ZX 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 325I 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 1999 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 325Is 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 1990 

BMW E46 328 

Mazda RX7 1982 

Acura Integra 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda RX7 

City_State 

Jacksonville FL 

Tampa FL 

Cumming GA 

Sarasota FL 

Port Orange FL 

Daytona Bch FL 

Clermont FL 

Sebring FL 

Ft Myers FL 

Jacksonville FL 

Delray Beach FL 

Titusville FL 

Titusville FL 

Cocoa FL 

Sanford FL 

West Palm Beach FL 

Longwood FL 

Oldsmar FL 

Riverview FL 

Winter Park FL 

Boca Raton FL 

Bradenton FL 

Gainesville FL 

Port Orange FL 

Oldsmar FL 

Eustis FL 

Casselberry FL 

Lake Worth FL 

Cocoa FL 

Jacksonville FL 

Ormond Bch FL 

Sponsor 

Troysport 

Wrpmotorsports.Com  Opm Autosports 

Senson Racing Grp; Autotechnick Racing 

Lira Motorsports 

Florida Door & Supply Racing 

Firehouse Billboards 

Rsr/ Regency Insurance 

Rsr 

Shrek Racing 

Empty Pockets Racing 

Mighty Mouse Racing 

1\* Racing 

Moye Boy Racing 

Isc Racing Services 

Moye Boy Racing 

Control 4  Goingdigital  Autotechnik 

Manhammer Motorsports  Bravado Plumbing  Race Engineering  5Xracing.Com  Apex Allignment  G-Loc Brakes 

Bavarian Auto Gruppe 

Independent Glass- Evans Auto Sales 

Always Green Racing 

Irishmikes 

Ava Bodega Santo Tomas 

My Lost Youth Racing 

Hi Brands Intl.  Burn Boot Camp Orlando  Marco Automotive 

J.C. France 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Car 7 penalized to last in Class for failure to report to Impound 

Printed: 8/17/2017 4:34:23 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Dana Deshong 

Sanction No. 17-R-4718-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.343 

Avg. Speed 

93.044 

Best Lap Tm 

2:15.432 

Best Speed 

94.631 

Best Lap by 

173 - John Maddox 

Daytona Double SARRC/FL Cup 

Group 4 

SARRC Feature Race - OFFICIAL 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 14:16:30 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

8/6/2017 02:10 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

3 

1 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1 

9 

2 

3 

10 

11 

12 

13 

1 

2 

3 

14 

4 

4 

5 

1 

15 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

26 

74 

59 

173 

73 

21 

156 

28 

50 

6 

10 

117 

111 

72 

66 

02 

52 

09 

17 

99 

3 

112 

07 

148 

7 

80 

113 

53 

90 

44 

08 

Class 

ITR 

ITS 

ITS 

ITR 

ITS 

ITS 

ITR 

R2 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITA 

ITS 

ITA 

ITA 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

IT7 

IT7 

IT7 

ITS 

ITA 

IT7 

ITA 

W IT7 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

Name 

Michael Flynn 

Willie Phee 

Timothy Jenurm 

John Maddox 

Bruce Andersen 

Charles Perry 

Michael Paramore 

Carlos Lira 

Charlie Lowrance 

Allan Boshell 

Richard Gallup 

Jake Warner 

Kevin Koelemeyer 

Mark Paterniti 

David Johnson 

Peter Burris -Meyer 

Ryan Reid 

Manny Simoes 

Skylar McKnight 

Steffan Unchiasu 

Eric Moye 

David Moye 

Brian Moye 

Nilo Ayuyao 

James Smith 

Kenneth Walters 

Bob Burris 

Peter Eells 

Rob Langley 

Alfonso Ruiz 

Megan Pirrotta 

Member_ID 

238294 

749 

440230 

452325 

403471 

269041_1 

473726 

279647_1 

320017 

323103 

39575 

451647 

465845 

440780 

434210 

447766 

451909 

279971 

422553 

505488 

478911 

478892 

485243 

478095 

352578 

295524_1 

167774 

331011_1 

337121 

231596_1 

445552 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

1 

1 

Best Tm 

2:12.429 

2:14.287 

2:14.298 

2:17.466 

2:18.701 

2:18.870 

2:15.503 

2:20.712 

2:20.098 

2:20.725 

2:20.199 

2:20.658 

2:20.646 

2:21.234 

2:22.304 

2:21.321 

2:22.769 

2:23.948 

2:22.912 

2:26.586 

2:29.209 

2:29.991 

2:29.469 

2:30.638 

2:30.389 

2:34.362 

2:37.159 

2:27.011 

2:29.895 

Total Tm 

20:13.008 

20:27.717 

20:54.061 

20:55.587 

20:59.850 

20:59.855 

21:10.410 

21:21.531 

21:26.049 

21:27.155 

21:28.331 

21:30.330 

21:30.415 

21:35.902 

21:40.078 

21:40.169 

21:49.882 

21:51.053 

21:58.054 

22:29.409 

20:13.941 

20:18.690 

20:18.728 

20:28.276 

20:46.693 

20:59.501 

21:19.732 

2:28.383 

2:31.398 

Region 

83 

3 

83 

83 

83 

34 

83 

83 

83 

11 

83 

11 

83 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

34 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

11 

83 

Make/Model 

BMW E46 328 

Acura TSX 

Mazda RX7 

Porsche 911 RSC 

Mazda Miata 

Datsun 280ZX 

BMW 325Is 

Mazda RX8 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 325I 

Mazda MX5 

BMW 325Is 

Mazda Miata 1999 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda RX7 1982 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 1990 

Mazda MX5 

Acura Integra 

Mazda RX7 

City_State 

Eustis FL 

Cumming GA 

Ormond Bch FL 

Jacksonville FL 

Sarasota FL 

Jacksonville FL 

Tampa FL 

Port Orange FL 

Sebring FL 

Boca Raton FL 

Clermont FL 

Delray Beach FL 

Ft Myers FL 

Daytona Bch FL 

Bradenton FL 

Titusville FL 

Cocoa FL 

Sanford FL 

Gainesville FL 

West Palm Beach FL 

Longwood FL 

Winter Park FL 

Casselberry FL 

Oldsmar FL 

Port Orange FL 

Riverview FL 

Cocoa FL 

Oldsmar FL 

Titusville FL 

Lake Worth FL 

Jacksonville FL 

Sponsor 

Irishmikes 

Wrpmotorsports.Com  Opm Autosports 

J.C. France 

Troysport 

Senson Racing Grp; Autotechnick Racing 

Lira Motorsports 

Firehouse Billboards 

Control 4  Goingdigital  Autotechnik 

Rsr 

Rsr/ Regency Insurance 

Florida Door & Supply Racing 

Manhammer Motorsports  Bravado Plumbing  Race Engineering  5Xracing.Com  Apex Allignment  G-Loc Brakes 

Empty Pockets Racing 

Mighty Mouse Racing 

Bavarian Auto Gruppe 

1\* Racing 

Moye Boy Racing 

Moye Boy Racing 

Independent Glass- Evans Auto Sales 

Isc Racing Services 

My Lost Youth Racing 

Always Green Racing 

Shrek Racing 

Ava Bodega Santo Tomas 

Hi Brands Intl.  Burn Boot Camp Orlando  Marco Automotive 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/8/2017 9:52:23 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Dana Deshong 

Sanction No. 17-R-4718-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

14.709 

Avg. Speed 

95.089 

Best Lap Tm 

2:12.429 

Best Speed 

96.776 

Best Lap by 

26 - Michael Flynn 

Daytona Double SARRC/FL Cup 

Group 4 

SARRC Sprint Race - Non Contingency - OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 8:45:09 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

8/6/2017 08:40 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

1 

3 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

8 

2 

3 

2 

4 

9 

10 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

47 

67 

71 

5 

16 

152 

69 

175 

51 

50 

23 

34 

15 

141 

98 

87 

05 

82 

21 

86 

77 

46 

20 

27 

29 

Class 

P2 

FB 

FC 

FE 

FF 

P2 

FF 

FF 

CF 

P2 

FC 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FV 

FF 

FV 

FV 

CF 

FV 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FV 

Name 

Sherry Dowling 

William Falatick 

Kenneth Weld 

Theodore Thorp 

Stuart Jakson 

Ed Ronshausen 

John Schimenti 

Lawrence Hendrickson 

John Robinson II 

Robin Bonanno 

Stanley Hallock 

Douglas Stewart 

Rick Bernard 

Roelof Blok 

David Pope 

C. Fred Clark 

Jim Morgan 

Sandy Thalheimer 

Harry Schneider 

Danny Statter 

Harry Bradley 

Adam Jackson 

Anna Schimenti 

Hartley MacDonald 

Mike Schiffer 

Member_ID 

299360 

316344 

107724 

282237 

461705 

128295_1 

306594 

283538_1 

290645_1 

286199 

211336 

470994 

434610 

459715 

189411 

2925 

123653 

38522 

134449 

444998 

493217 

473257 

376318 

454094 

78934 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

1 

Best Tm 

2:01.779 

2:01.067 

2:04.360 

2:04.968 

2:04.954 

2:07.833 

2:07.386 

2:08.822 

2:07.554 

2:09.609 

2:09.675 

2:09.105 

2:09.529 

2:16.110 

2:25.482 

2:34.935 

2:06.062 

2:35.911 

2:39.247 

2:49.652 

2:42.139 

Total Tm 

20:51.571 

20:52.656 

21:01.745 

21:04.260 

21:04.600 

21:21.190 

21:23.397 

21:23.570 

21:23.593 

21:32.741 

21:33.014 

21:33.242 

21:33.510 

22:31.707 

22:50.047 

23:23.227 

19:28.553 

20:52.032 

21:02.025 

21:40.015 

2:46.719 

0.958 

2.341 

Region 

83 

83 

83 

3 

79 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

83 

79 

11 

83 

83 

34 

11 

11 

83 

83 

83 

61 

83 

11 

83 

Make/Model 

Beasley Lola T540 

Astra Summerhawk 

Van Dieman RF02 

Van Diemen FE 

Ford Van Diemen 

Van Diemen Kestrel 

Swift DB6 

Swift DB6 

PRS RH01 

Radical Clubsport 

Van Diemen RF94/5 

Swift DB1 

Swift DB6 

Van Diemen RF98K 

Van Diemen VD82 

Caracal D 

Swift DB6 

Caracal D 

Adams Aero 

Zink Z-10 

Caracal D 

Van Dieman RF92 

Swift DB6 

Swift DB6 Ford 

Mysterian M2 

City_State 

Nokomis FL 

Boynton Bch FL 

Port Orange FL 

Dallas TX 

Timmonsville SC 

St Petersburg FL 

Riverview FL 

Naples FL 

St Cloud FL 

Odessa FL 

Orlando FL 

Bluffton SC 

Plantation FL 

Ocala FL 

Orlando FL 

Jacksonville FL 

Lighthouse Pt FL 

Naples FL 

Cape Coral FL 

Deltona FL 

Brandon FL 

Lighthouse Pt FL 

Riverview FL 

Ft. Lauderdale FL 

Cape Coral FL 

Sponsor 

Dowling Bros. Racing With Reel And Squires  Hoosier 

Amp Elec 

Weldmotorsports Prep  Primus Race Parts 

Dos Gatos Tequila 

Ronshausen Racing / Arw 

Pit Lane Services 

Lee Racing/Cricket Farms Engines 

Lee Racing Cricket Farm Motors 

The Ups Store 

Drstanhallock/Primus/Airoptix 

Lowcountry Payment Processing 

Rw Bernard And Associates 

Asi Flying Machines South 

Dave Pope Racing Motorsports 

Caracal Cars Inc. 

Morgan Homes 

Thalheimer Jewelers 

Executive Autosport/ Liverpool Motor Club 

Stattracing 

Hb Racing 

Schimenti Construction 

South Florida Rv Sales & Florida Luxury Rentals 

Bayshore Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/8/2017 9:56:14 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Dana Deshong 

Sanction No. 17-R-4718-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1.085 

Avg. Speed 

81.919 

Best Lap Tm 

2:01.067 

Best Speed 

105.859 

Best Lap by 

67 - William Falatick 

Daytona Double SARRC/FL Cup 

Group 5 

SARRC Sprint Race - Non Contingency - OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 9:22:11 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

8/6/2017 09:15 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

2 

5 

1 

6 

4 

1 

3 

2 

7 

3 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

50 

74 

56 

136 

73 

41 

98 

57 

1 

07 

52 

99 

64 

151 

79 

122 

148 

47 

6 

167 

88 

93 

156 

45 

14 

39 

15 

113 

04 

19 

107 

Class 

STU 

STU 

T3 

STU 

STL 

T3 

W STL 

T4 

STL 

STL 

ITEZ 

STU 

T4 

STU 

ITB 

STU 

STL 

ITC 

T4 

ITC 

STU 

ITC 

STU 

STL 

STL 

STU 

T4 

STL 

ITC 

ITC 

W STU 

Name 

Charlie Lowrance 

Willie Phee 

Paul McNamara 

Linden Parchment 

Bruce Andersen 

Dana Deshong 

Robert Tanon 

Ed Barr 

Robert Bailey 

Danielle Pardus 

Ken Weeks 

Mihai Costin 

Mark Montero 

Raymond Philibert 

David Boles 

Patrick Laughton 

Nilo Ayuyao 

Miki Moerwald 

Russell Milcent 

Jeffrey Duncan 

Rachel Kullman 

Mark Brackett 

Todd Buras 

Deuce Keane 

Selin Rollan 

Carlos Ramirez 

Danny Statter 

Pamela Martindale 

Robert Duffy 

Scott Larson 

Joel Baez 

Member_ID 

320017 

749 

281684 

437936 

403471 

164248_1 

319131 

449580 

484488 

449868 

444105 

434699 

334484 

385513 

184279 

519343 

478095 

227533 

477597 

512068 

299713_3 

475208 

264358 

191339 

177256_1 

476157 

444998 

357958 

371254 

238929 

483977 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

4 

3 

Best Tm 

2:15.618 

2:16.602 

2:18.667 

2:17.883 

2:19.209 

2:19.761 

2:20.944 

2:22.118 

2:22.793 

2:22.644 

2:23.872 

2:25.627 

2:25.635 

2:10.180 

2:26.148 

2:23.187 

2:28.529 

2:40.382 

2:41.709 

2:47.427 

2:15.856 

2:47.410 

Total Tm 

32:04.191 

32:25.434 

32:36.236 

32:41.768 

32:54.328 

33:01.727 

33:16.531 

33:33.694 

33:36.635 

33:42.616 

33:59.618 

34:17.308 

34:20.164 

29:02.076 

32:05.465 

30:29.157 

30:34.679 

32:49.686 

32:57.037 

34:00.708 

9:10.423 

8:31.158 

Region 

83 

3 

83 

83 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

83 

55 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

83 

34 

11 

11 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Acura TSX 

Nissan 350Z 

BMW 325i 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 330i 

Mazda MX5 

Subaru BRZ 

Mazda Miata  

Mazda Miata 

BMW 325 

Mazda Miata 

Plymouth Neon 

Mazda Miata 

VW Golf III 

Audi A4 

Mazda Miata 

VW Rabbit 

Dodge Neon 

Honda CRX 

Mazda Miata 

Datsun 210 

Mazda MX5 1994 

Honda Civic Si 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Civic 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Civic 

Datsun 210 

Acura Integra 

City_State 

Sebring FL 

Cumming GA 

Windermere FL 

Orlando FL 

Sarasota FL 

Valrico FL 

Davie FL 

Indian Shores FL 

St. Johns FL 

New Smyrna Bch FL 

Grant FL 

Palm Bch Grdns FL 

Zephryhills FL 

Boynton Bch FL 

Melbourne FL 

Hendersonville NC 

Oldsmar FL 

Clearwater FL 

Daytona Bch FL 

Oak Hill FL 

Seminole FL 

Melbourne FL 

Melbourne FL 

Cocoa Beach FL 

Miami FL 

Saint Cloud FL 

Deltona FL 

Titusville FL 

Jacksonville FL 

Palm Bay FL 

Hialeah FL 

Sponsor 

Firehouse Billboards 

Wrpmotorsports.Com  Opm Autosports 

Reed Nissan  Nicker-Kisses.Com  Isc Racing 

Lcp Solutions Llc 

Senson Racing Grp; Autotechnick Racing 

Alegroforte Motorsports 

Tanon Group  Llc 

Bailey Truck & Trailer 

Pr 

Empty Pockets Racing 

Costin Racing 

Mr Drywall Serv 

Boles Motorsports 

Harmony Motors 

Redhareracing 

Milcent Motorsports 

Jtr Motorsports 

No Mo Money Racing 

1\* Racing 

Kbr Performance 

Apex Alignment/Bsi Racing/Rossini Engines/Rollan Plumbing Inc 

C&W Motorsport 

Stattracing  Smw 

Lost Youth Racing 

Baez Racing Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/17/2017 4:36:08 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Dana Deshong 

Sanction No. 17-R-4718-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

21.243 

Avg. Speed 

93.246 

Best Lap Tm 

2:10.180 

Best Speed 

98.448 

Best Lap by 

151 - Raymond Philibert 

Daytona Double SARRC/FL Cup 

Group 6 

SARRC Feature Race - OFFICIAL 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 15:47:57 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

8/6/2017 03:45 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

2 

3 

4 

2 

1 

4 

1 

1 

5 

1 

2 

5 

6 

1 

2 

3 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

7 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

151 

50 

45 

56 

74 

73 

14 

136 

41 

98 

07 

57 

52 

99 

79 

64 

148 

122 

04 

47 

6 

167 

93 

113 

39 

88 

1 

156 

19 

107 

Class 

STU 

STU 

STL 

T3 

STU 

STL 

STL 

STU 

T3 

W STL 

STL 

T4 

ITEZ 

STU 

ITB 

T4 

STL 

STU 

ITC 

ITC 

T4 

ITC 

ITC 

STL 

STU 

STU 

STL 

STU 

ITC 

STU 

Name 

Raymond Philibert 

Charlie Lowrance 

Deuce Keane 

Paul McNamara 

Willie Phee 

Bruce Andersen 

Selin M Rollan 

Linden Parchment 

Dana Deshong 

Robert Tanon 

Danielle Pardus 

Ed Barr 

Ken Weeks 

Mihai Costin 

David Boles 

Mark Montero 

Nilo Ayuyao 

Patrick Laughton 

Robert Duffy 

Miki Moerwald 

Russell Milcent 

Italo Deblasi 

Mark Brackett 

Pamela Martindale 

Carlos Ramirez 

Rachel Kullman 

Robert Bailey 

Todd Buras 

Scott Larson 

Joel Baez 

Member_ID 

385513 

320017 

191339 

281684 

749 

403471 

177256_4 

437936 

164248_1 

319131 

449868 

449580 

444105 

434699 

184279 

334484 

478095 

519343 

371254 

227533 

477597 

512145 

475208 

357958 

476157 

299713_3 

484488 

264358 

238929 

483977 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

5 

5 

Best Tm 

2:10.250 

2:13.982 

2:13.590 

2:17.680 

2:16.925 

2:18.706 

2:18.912 

2:18.592 

2:19.989 

2:19.992 

2:20.477 

2:22.482 

2:23.701 

2:24.464 

2:24.560 

2:26.833 

2:30.931 

2:36.187 

2:38.487 

2:38.422 

2:42.870 

2:43.350 

2:47.029 

2:37.422 

2:29.537 

2:15.687 

2:22.821 

Total Tm 

19:57.762 

20:24.667 

20:32.385 

20:48.785 

20:49.383 

21:05.734 

21:07.553 

21:09.559 

21:16.405 

21:19.722 

21:20.886 

21:44.996 

21:58.072 

22:01.582 

22:01.626 

19:59.699 

20:23.605 

21:10.102 

21:29.744 

21:29.950 

22:05.852 

22:21.708 

22:40.623 

23:08.512 

17:42.447 

12:02.496 

14:22.091 

Region 

83 

83 

83 

83 

3 

83 

11 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

83 

55 

34 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

11 

11 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Civic Si 

Nissan 350Z 

Acura TSX 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 325i 

BMW 330i 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Subaru BRZ 

BMW 325 

Mazda Miata 

VW Golf III 

Plymouth Neon 

Mazda Miata 

Audi A4 

Honda Civic 

VW Rabbit 

Dodge Neon 

Honda CRX 

Datsun 210 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Civic 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata  

Mazda MX5 1994 

Datsun 210 

Acura Integra 

City_State 

Boynton Bch FL 

Sebring FL 

Cocoa Beach FL 

Windermere FL 

Cumming GA 

Sarasota FL 

Miami FL 

Orlando FL 

Valrico FL 

Davie FL 

New Smyrna Bch FL 

Indian Shores FL 

Grant FL 

Palm Bch Grdns FL 

Melbourne FL 

Zephryhills FL 

Oldsmar FL 

Hendersonville NC 

Jacksonville FL 

Clearwater FL 

Daytona Bch FL 

Old Bubbly Rd FL 

Melbourne FL 

Titusville FL 

Saint Cloud FL 

Seminole FL 

St. Johns FL 

Melbourne FL 

Palm Bay FL 

Hialeah FL 

Sponsor 

Mr Drywall Serv 

Firehouse Billboards 

Kbr Performance 

Reed Nissan  Nicker-Kisses.Com  Isc Racing 

Wrpmotorsports.Com  Opm Autosports 

Senson Racing Grp; Autotechnick Racing 

Apex Alignment/Bsi Racing/Rossini Engines/Rollan Plumbing Inc 

Lcp Solutions Llc 

Alegroforte Motorsports 

Tanon Group  Llc 

Pr 

Empty Pockets Racing 

Costin Racing 

Boles Motorsports 

Harmony Motors 

Redhareracing 

Milcent Motorsports 

Jtr Motorsport 

1\* Racing 

Lost Youth Racing 

C&W Motorsport 

No Mo Money Racing 

Bailey Truck & Trailer 

Baez Racing Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/17/2017 4:35:16 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Dana Deshong 

Sanction No. 17-R-4718-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

26.905 

Avg. Speed 

96.300 

Best Lap Tm 

2:10.250 

Best Speed 

98.395 

Best Lap by 

151 - Raymond Philibert 

Daytona Double SARRC/FL Cup 

Group 6 

SARRC Sprint Race - Non Contingency - OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 10:02:50 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

8/6/2017 10:00 AM 
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